11800019003

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filling Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	ly

7015



400308534734

02/08/18--01002--011 *+50.00

1011 FFB 23 AH 11: 13

G GOLDEN FEB 2 6 2018

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: HERBERT A LICHT FLORIDA LLC	
	lame of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to:
Herbert A. Licht	
Contact Person	
Firm/Company	
151 Variety Tree Circle	
Address	
Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714	
City, State and Zip Code	
herbertlicht@hotmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:
Edward G. Milgrim	(407) 790-4966
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314

R2E080 (2/14)

fallahassee, Fl. 32301





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 6, 2018

HERBERT A. LICHT 151 VARIETY TREE CIRCLE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: HERBERT A LICHT LLC

Ref. Number: M17000001743

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

See Pail Recys

Letter Number: 718A00002499

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Community - D.O. DOV 0007 Tollohom - DI- 13- 9001

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2010 FFB 23 AM 11: 13

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

Name
HERBERT A LICHT FLORIDA LLC
HERBERT A LICHT LLC
New York

Limited Liability Company

Limited Liability Company

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the **surviving** party are as follows:

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

 Name
 Jurisdiction
 Form/Entity Type

 HERBERT A LICHT FLORIDA LLC
 Florida
 Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	oxes that ap	oply to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)						
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:									
						-				
	 This entity agrees to pay any r 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F. 		ith appraisal rights	the amount, to which n	nembers are entitled	lunder				
	L: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file				not be prior to nor n	nore than 90				
FeB	RUARY 28,2018									
Note: as the c	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	does not m Departmer	eet the applicable s	tatutory filing requirem		not be listed				
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ty:		\sim	Typed or Printed					
Name of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	O Na	me of Individual:						
некв	ERT A LICHT LLC, a New York L	LC	Juh a	hus	Herbert A Licht					
HERBE	ERT A LICHT FLORIDA LLC, a F	lorida LLC	Ja 16	fun)	Herbert A Licht					
Corpor	ations:			resident or Officer nature of incorporator.)	,					
	l partnerships:	Signature	of a general partne	er or authorized person						
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners									
	orida Limited Partnerships: 1 Liability Companies:	_	of a general partner of an authorized p							
manice	Liability Companies.	Signature	or air aumonized p	CISUII						
ees:	For each Limited Liability Com	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporati	on:	\$ 35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$ 52.50	For each General P		\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity:	:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (o)	otional):	\$30.00				